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Kendrick High School 

Softball Schedule 

2018 

DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION 

Monday, August 6 Carver-Col 4:30pm Carver 

Tuesday, August 7 Calhoun Co. 4:30pm Edison, GA 

Wednesday, August 8 Carver-Col 4:30pm Girls Inc. Baker-Center 

(HOME) 

Thursday, August 9 Shaw 4:30pm Shaw 

Monday, August 13 Jordan 4:15pm Jordan 

Tuesday, August 14 

*Double Header* 

Pike County 

JV/Varsity 

4:30/5:55 Zebulon, GA 

 

Wednesday, August 15 Jordan 4:15pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Thursday, August 16 Hardaway 5:00pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Tuesday, August 21 Westside-Macon 5:00pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Wednesday, August 22 Manchester 5:00pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Monday, August 27 Spencer Junior Varsity 4:30 Spencer 

Wednesday, August 29 Americus-Sumpter 5:00pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Wednesday, September 5 

*Double Header*  

Jackson 

Varsity/JV 

5:00/6:30 Jackson, GA 

Thursday, September 6 Hardaway 5:00pm Hardaway 

Monday, September 10 Shaw 5:00pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Tuesday, September 11 Peach Co 5:00pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Wednesday, September 12 Manchester 5:00pm Manchester, GA 

Monday, September 17 Central-Macon 5:00pm Macon, GA 

Tuesday, September 18 Rutland 3:30pm Rutland, GA 

Wednesday, September 19 

*Double Header* 

Early County 

Varsity/JV 

4pm/6pm Blakely, GA 

Monday, September 24 Spencer Junior Varsity 4:30pm Girls Inc. Baker 

Center (HOME) 

Wednesday, September 26 Americus-Sumpter 5:00pm Americus, GA 

*Double Headers are notated in Pink Highlight* 

Home Games are listed in Blue 

Principal:  Dr. Alonzo James  AD:  Collins Jones Jr. Head Coach:  Carla McKinney 
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